TABLEAU SM

Clast. Joueur Club Pts
1 KIEFFER Yann LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT 100C
2 JUBAULT Mathieu NANTES TENNIS DE TABLE 80C
3 DENIAUX Olivier NANTES TENNIS DE TABLE 65C
4 RABIER Anthony LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT 55C
5 RAIMBAULT Timothée LOUVERNE Tennis de Table 45C
6 ANDREO Remi ERNEENNE Sport Tennis de Table 40C
7 ANGER Anthony TRIGNAC TENNIS DE TABLE 37C
8 RIBREAU Alexandre FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABL... 35C
9 WESTEEL Florian LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT 33C
10 DALMONT Victor STE JAMME MAINE COEUR SARTHE T... 32C
11 DEROUIN Louis LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE 31C
12 PARIZE Emile PONT ST MARTIN U.S. 30C
13 SIMONIN Ludovic ST SEBASTIEN P.P.C. 29C
14 CHAUVIN Florian VILLEVEQUE SOUCELLES ASC 28C
15 LARDY Martin AVRILLE Ass. Sportive 27C
16 JARNY Dimitri CHALLANS OPS 26C
17 BOURRIGAULT Jessy MESANGER ATT 23C
18 GOSSELIN Alexis ANGERS ST LEONARD 20C
19 FONTENEAU Ludovic NIEUL TENNIS DE TABLE 17C
20 RIALLAND Brice TRIGNAC TENNIS DE TABLE 15C
21 PAUMARD Damien SOULGE ARGENTRE Entente 13C
22 KEROUREDAN Matthieu AIZENAY CPF 12C
23 RICHARD Franck MESLAY DU MAINE Tennis de Tabl... 11C
24 MIREUX Nicolas LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE 10C
25 FELTRINO Louis VIEILLEVIGNE A.P. aC
26 DELANOUE Stanislas SELLE CRAONNAISE(la)S.L 8C
27 LOYTIER Vivien US BEAUREPAIRE / ST FULGENT 7C
28 TOUTOUYOUTE Jean Roland LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE 6C
29 MOUSSU Timothe ANGERS ST LEONARD 5C
30 RANNOU Laurent ALTTAN AUBIGNY/NESMY T.T. (A.L... 4C
31 BONNET Arthur CHALLANS OPS 3C

Clast. Joueur Club Pts
1 PHELLIPON Louise ST DENIS CHEVASSE ES 100C
2 WARZEE Marylene LA FLECHE USF TT 80C
3 LOMBARD Florence NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TAB... 65C
4 CATTEAU Maud ST GERMAIN SUR MOINE EPM 50C
5 HUARD-LAVAZAIS Fanny HERBIERS (LES) TENNIS DE TABLE 40C
6 MASSON Katy CLUB PONGISTE CHATEAU-THEBAUD 35C
7 BRIELLES Audrey LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE 30C
8 JOBARD Maud ST PHILBERT T.T. 25C

999 SOULLARD Melanie US BEAUREPAIRE / ST FULGENT 0C
999 VIGNERON Erika HERBIERS (LES) TENNIS DE TABLE oC

Clast. Joueur Club Pts
1 NEAU Mahe ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. 100D
2 RETAILLEAU Tom ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. 80D
3 KERDAVID Valentin PONT ST MARTIN U.S. 65D
4 ROUSSILLON Thomas ST SEBASTIEN P.P.C. 52D
5 MOTTIER Antoine LAVAL Francs Archers 42D
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KYRIASIS Andreas
RABILLER Victor
FOUGERAY Pierre
DRAKE Archibald
JOUBERT Gabin
WIBAUX Simon
RIBEIRO Joao
LAFOND Mathis

PORTEJOIE KALIN Vassili
"OULANGE Francois-Emmanut

RONDEAU Mathis
BRIN Ethan
TALBOT Paul

VETTRAINO Maxence

BERNON Noe
ESSEUL Matteo
SERASIN Nolann

LABRIET Paul

TABLEAU JF

Joueur
DEMEY Sarah
THETIOT Clemence
DE SILANS Louise
PALICOT Mayliss
HOUDOU Julie
POILVET Eugénie
BOUEME Ines
ROSE Eryn

SILVESTRE Ombeline

MONIER Perrine
CAMPOS Anna
YOUNIS Noa
DURAND Céline
MEIGNAN Léonie

TABLEAU CG

Joueur
BUCHARD Léandre
ROIGNARD lbrahim

FALLOU Robin
DUCHEMIN Clement
DESAILLY Simon
TEIXEIRA Loris
BAUDOUIN Arthur
TESSIER Maxime
DELANOUE Gautier
RUAULT Quentin
FERNANDEZ Mael
PHAN Hai-Dang
SORNIN Mathis
COLOMBO Romeo
VALLEE Tahys
SAUGEZ Clement
BOURCIER Gabriel
VERGEREAU Loan
POIRIER Charlie

ORVAULT SPORT TENNIS DE TABLE

FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABL...

LOUVERNE Tennis de Table
SUCE SUR ERDRE
ARNAGE US
LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE
LA CHAPELLE ALTT
LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE
NANTES LE BAUT TT
ERNEENNE Sport Tennis de Table

FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABL...

ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S.
LA CHAPELLE ALTT
ARNAGE US

FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABL...

BOUCHEMAINE TT ANJOU
AVRILLE Ass. Sportive
LAVAL Francs Archers

Club
NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON
GOULAINE OMNISPORTS
CHANGE Union Sportive
ST PIERRE LA COUR Club Pongist...
SACE MARTIGNE AS
CHATEAU GONTIER Tennis de Tabl...
LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE
PRESQU ILE T.T.
BOUCHEMAINE TT ANJOU
PARIGNE L'EVEQUE TTC
PETIT MARS T.T.

TENNIS DE TABLE CLUB GARNACHOI...

AIZENAY CPF
LAVAL Francs Archers

Club
ERNEENNE Sport Tennis de Table
ORVAULT SPORT TENNIS DE TABLE
ST GERMAIN SUR MOINE EPM
LAVAL Francs Archers

STE JAMME MAINE COEUR SARTHE T...

ST COLOMBAN T.T.
ST SEBASTIEN P.P.C.

LES SABLES VENDEE TENNIS DE TA...
NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TAB...

LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT
LA CHAPELLE ALTT

FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABL...
FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABL...

ORVAULT SPORT TENNIS DE TABLE
BONNETABLE P
LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE
CHANGE Union Sportive

TENNIS DE TABLE LA ROCHE VENDE...

SEGUINIERE (LA) TT

37D
32D
28D
25D
24D
23D
22D
17D
15D
13D
11D
9D
8D
7D
6D
5D
4D
3D

Pts
100D
80D
65D
50D
40D
35D
30D
25D
20D
15D
10D
7D
5D
4D

Pts
100E
80E
65E
52E
42E
37E
32E
28E
25E
24E
23E
22E
17E
15E
13E
11E
9E
8E
7E
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FEBVRE Noah PAZENAISE T.T.

ROBIN Mathys MAMERS CS
VERGER CISSE Alexis PONTS DE CE (LES) - AAEEC
ROUVRAIS Ewen LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT
Joueur Club
RAVELEAU Anna TENNIS DE TABLE LA ROCHE VENDE...
HAULLE Zadie ST NAZAIRE TENNIS DE TABLE
VINCENT Aelia LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT
PERRIOT Lizy STE JAMME MAINE COEUR SARTHE T...
SIRET Zoelie FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABL...
BASTER lzuwa LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE
HERITEAU Alice ALTTAN AUBIGNY/NESMY T.T. (A.L...
BRILHAULT Flavie ERNEENNE Sport Tennis de Table
LABBE Chloe LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT
TARDIF Thais ERNEENNE Sport Tennis de Table
LAPORTE Sarah LAVAL BOURNY Tennis de Table
Joueur Club
OLLIVRO Loan NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TAB...
BERTRAIT Tom NANTES TENNIS DE TABLE
BELAUD Valentin LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT
AUNIS Mathieu BRIVET T.T.
PASQUIER Timeo VILLEVEQUE SOUCELLES ASC
RICHARD Corentin St BERTHEVIN/St LOUP-53 US
DEGLAS Simon NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TAB...
DOUARD Timeo CHANGE Union Sportive
GELE FORT Axel HERBIERS (LES) TENNIS DE TABLE
JORAND Hippolyte REZE TENNIS DE TABLE
GAUTIER Mael LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT
LE DOUARON Thibault St BERTHEVIN/St LOUP-53 US
DAVOUST Esteban CHANGE Union Sportive
PROU Adam PARIGNE L'EVEQUE TTC
VOVARD-ROUSSEAU Basile LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE
BODIN Mael BEAUFOU VENDEE (ASL)
THOMAS Hugo ST COLOMBAN T.T.
BOURDONNE Paul LA CHAPELLE ALTT
ALLAIN Troy ERNEENNE Sport Tennis de Table
MOUANDZA BAKADI Jérémie LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT
CADOR Thibault LOUVERNE Tennis de Table
FRANCHETEAU Denis ST HILAIRE DE LOULAY
DUBOIS Lubin LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT
SOHIER Eloann MONTJEAN Tennis de Table
Joueur Club
PICHON May LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE
LACROIX Shanna ST BREVIN T.T.
COUET Marie-Charlotte LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE
GAUVRIT Adelie AIZENAY CPF
RUPIL Inés SUCE SUR ERDRE
DURAND Pauline MAYENNE Club Athletique
COUPE Alice LOUVERNE Tennis de Table
TENIN Eléna BONNETABLE P

6E
5E
4E
3E

Pts
100E
80E
65E
50E
40E
35E
30E
25E
20E
15E
10E

Pts
100F
80F
65F
52F
42F
37F
32F
28F
25F
24F
23F
22F
17F
15F
13F
11F
oF
8F
7F
6F
5F
4F
3F
2F

Pts
100F
80F
65F
50F
40F
35F
30F
25F



9 ROBIN Faustine CHANGE Union Sportive 20F
10 VILLENEUVE Lizzie HERBIERS (LES) TENNIS DE TABLE 15F
11 VOISINE Maélys POMMERIEUX Eclair Sports 10F
12 GAUTHIER Eléa TENNIS DE TABLE LA ROCHE VENDE... 7F
13 VOISINE Océane POMMERIEUX Eclair Sports 5F
14 MOTTAIS Marie SABLE TENNIS DE TABLE 4F
15 HALBERT Zoéline LAVAL BOURNY Tennis de Table 3F
Clast. Joueur Club Pts
1 LAPIERRE Octave CHANGE Union Sportive 100G
2 BITSHILUALUA Samuel LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE  80G
3 EL FEHRI Evan ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. 65G
4 BRUGIER Antoine ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. 52G
5 ARIUNBOLD Ariunbayar GOULAINE OMNISPORTS 42G
6 LEPROUST Robin PARIGNE L'EVEQUE TTC 37G
7 FAVRIS Robin CHANGE Union Sportive 32G
8 GELE FORT Evan HERBIERS (LES) TENNIS DE TABLE 28G
9 CADET Gabriel PRESQU ILE T.T. 25G
10 GREORY-GARREAU Roméo LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE 24G
11 ROCHETEAU Wayane BELLEVIGNY ESBV 23G
12 CALVAR Alexandre NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TAB... 22G
13 ETAILLEAU MICHENEAU Time CHOLET Alliance Tennis de Tabl... 17G
14 ROLAND Thiago LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT 15G
15 MESSE Quentin CHANGE Union Sportive 13G
16 KERZERHO Vadim CHANGE Union Sportive 11G
17 SAUGEZ Maxime LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE 9G
18 PHELIPPOT Yanis CHANGE Union Sportive 8G
19 ROUSSEAU Pablo VIVY-GENNES Entente 7G
20 HERCE Valentin FOULLETOURTE T.T. 6G
21 PILLET Gaspard NANTES LE BAUT TT 5G
22 BRAULT Tiago CHANGE Union Sportive 4G
23 LUTAN Noah LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE 3G
999 BARDIN Mael LOROUX BOTTEREAU (LE) CEPOLO 0G
Clast. Joueur Club Pts
1 ROUVRAIS Lorenn LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT 100G
2 SURAND Clémence LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE 80G
3 BOUFFELIERE Alicia VERNANTES Reveil Vernantais 65G
4 TRINIOL Elise LAVAL Francs Archers 50G
5 PILARD Maéva HERBERGEMENT ASTT 40G
6 PERVIER Jade BELLEVIGNY ESBV 35G
7 MOROHI GUIN Kealiihei TORFOU Vaillants 30G
8 HAUTBOIS Alexia MONTJEAN Tennis de Table 25G
9 ROLLAND Celia AIZENAY CPF 20G
10 BOUTELOUP Jessica LAVAL BOURNY Tennis de Table 15G
11 CHARMEL Ophélie STE JAMME MAINE COEUR SARTHE T... 10G
999 RETAILLEAU Lea ST PAUL EN P. FARFADETS TT 0G
999 BLANCHARD Manon ST PAUL EN P. FARFADETS TT 0G
999 GOUAULT Eileen ERNEENNE Sport Tennis de Table 0G



